Race Date
October 10, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Olympia
Team Score (places):39

lllinois Prairie Conference XC
Final Team Results

222
226
220
221
225
223
224

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Charlie Kistner
Logan Wheeler
Owen Dare
Carter Phillips
Anthony Regland
Lucas Lawless
Alec Pfeffer

Team - Monticello
Team Score (places):44

241
242
244
246
243
245
247

No o~ wDN PR

Jackson Grambart
Josh Baysore

Ed Mitchell

Joey Wenke
Shawn Derby
Logan Sikorski
Rylan Good

Team - SJO
Team Score (places):60

227
230
228
229
232
231
233

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Brandon Mattsey
Charlie Mabry
Carson Maroon
Elijah Mock

Luke Stegall

Logan Wolfersberger
Spencer Wilson

Team - Unity
Team Score (places):96

255
256
257
260
258
259
261

~No ok wWDN R

Connor O'Donnell
Jarrett Cox
Benjamin Gravel
Nolan Miller
Thomas Cler
Clayton Jamison
Bryson Denny

Boys
SR High Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:13.72
1 1 15:19.09 15:19.09 0:00.00
5 6 16:08.17 31:27.26 0:49.08
7 13 16:20.39  47:47.65 1:01.30
12 25 16:33.83 1:04:21.48 1:14.74
14 39 16:47.12 1:21:08.60 1:28.03
(17) (56) 16:59.86 1:38:08.46 1:40.77
(39) (95) 18:15.94 1:56:24.40 2:56.85
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:19.70
2 2 15:40.36 15:40.36 0:00.00
3 5 15:42.30  31:22.66 0:01.94
6 11 16:19.39  47:42.05 0:39.03
15 26 16:50.87 1:04:32.92 1:10.51
18 44 17:05.59 1:21:38.51 1:25.23
(27) (71) 17:40.26 1:39:18.77 1:59.90
(30) (101) 17:41.97 1:57:00.74 2:01.61
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:38.33
4 4 16:07.43 16:07.43 0:00.00
8 12 16:22.22 32:29.65 0:14.79
9 21 16:25.25  48:54.90 0:17.82
19 40 17:08.02 1:06:02.92 1:00.59
20 60 17:08.73 1:23:11.65 1:01.30
(22) (82) 17:16.19 1:40:27.84 1:08.76
(44) (126) 18:23.18 1:58:51.02 2:15.75
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:05.17
10 10 16:29.35 16:29.35 0:00.00
11 21 16:32.92 33:02.27 0:03.57
16 37 16:54.41  49:56.68 0:25.06
28 65 17:40.45 1:07:37.13 1:11.10
31 96 17:48.72 1:25:25.85 1:19.37
(46) (142) 18:46.65 1:44:12.50 2:17.30
(50) (192) 19:33.67 2:03:46.17 3:04.32

10/10/2020 11:42:50



Race Date

October 10, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - IVC
Team Score (places):151

274
273
275
276
277
279
278

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brecken Fahrenkrug
Bradyn Taylor
Bubka Carlson
Stephen Braun

AJ Boyle

Matt Moland

Nate Koch

Team - Pontiac
Team Score (places):162

248
250
249
252
253
254

OO WN P

Aidan Lee

Ethan Schickel
Sam Fogarty
Welland Torkelson
Jaxen Paine
Dustin Bruckett

Team - BCC
Team Score (places):181

215
216
213
217
219
218
214

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Joey Swearingen
Jonathan Prabhu
Alexander Evans
Josh Vogel

Will Foley

Josh Pagen
Garrett Hartrich

Team - Rantoul
Team Score (places):201

234
235
238
236
237
239
240

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Caleb Neitzel
Aiden Pacunas
Nathan Kelley
Tayon Swift

Eli Wilhelm
Allan Newman
Josh Newman

lllinois Prairie Conference XC

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:00.89
0:02.67
0:17.71
0:47.43
2:20.98
3:02.46

0:00.00
0:39.89
0:55.83
3:14.33
3:32.38
3:39.00

0:00.00
0:04.49
0:04.77
0:20.21
0:29.36
1:01.19
1:01.55

0:00.00
0:26.20
0:37.77
0:52.51
1:26.79
2:26.48

Boys
SR High Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:47.82
24 24 17:34.08  17:34.08
25 49 17:34.97  35:09.05
26 75 17:36.75  52:45.80
33 108 17:51.79 1:10:37.59
43 151 18:21.51 1:28:59.10
(52) (203) 19:55.06 1:48:54.16
(59) (262) 20:36.54 2:09:30.70
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:16.47
13 13 16:35.98  16:35.98
21 34 17:15.87  33:51.85
23 57 17:31.81  51:23.66
51 108 19:50.31 1:11:13.97
54 162 20:08.36 1:31:22.33
(55) (217) 20:14.98 1:51:37.31
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:03.46
32 32 17:51.69 17:51.69
34 66 17:56.18  35:47.87
35 101 17:56.46  53:44.33
38 139 18:11.90 1:11:56.23
42 181 18:21.05 1:30:17.28
(47) (228) 18:52.88 1:49:10.16
(48) (276) 18:53.24 2:08:03.40
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:22.24
29 29 17:41.59 17:41.59
37 66 18:07.79  35:49.38
41 107 18:19.36  54:08.74
45 152 18:34.10 1:12:42.84
49 201 19:08.38 1:31:51.22
(53) (254) 20:08.07 1:51:59.29
(56) (310) 20:15.48 2:12:14.77

2:33.89

10/10/2020 11:42:50



lllinois Prairie Conference XC

Race Date
October 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
SR High Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - PC Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):251 Average Time: 19:36.74
1 262 Grant Fogarty 36 36 18:04.51 18:04.51 0:00.00
2 263 Gabe Jones 40 76 18:16.82 36:21.33 0:12.31
3 264 lan Pick 57 133 20:22.61 56:43.94 2:18.10
4 265 Tyler Farrell 58 191 20:31.51 1:17:15.45 2:27.00
5 266 Tyson Ruiz 60 251 20:48.24 1:38:03.69 2:43.73
6 267 Josh Woodrey (61) (312) 22:03.99 2:00:07.68 3:59.48
7 268 Andy Krenz (62) (374) 22:47.57 2:22:55.25 4:43.06
Team - STM Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 270 August Christhilf Less Than 5 21:44.35 21:44.35 0:00.00
2 271 Jason Ballard Less Than 5 21:58.24 43:42.59 0:13.89
3 272 Joseph Ulozas Less Than 5 22:08.83 1:05:51.42 0:24.48

3 10/10/2020 11:42:51



